
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5046 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent

Amy Brown Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent

Matthew R. Smith Administrative 5042 mrsmith@tntech.edu Permanent

Karen Maddox Middle School Principal

Avery Trace Middle 

School                          

230 Raider Dr                          

Cookeville, TN 38501 karen.maddox@pcsstn.com 2027

Lindsey Braisted Faculty 5042 lbraisted@tntech.edu 2027

Kimily Dement Faculty 5092 kdement@tntech.edu 2027

Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2026

Lauren Michel Faculty 5062 lmichel@tntech.edu 2026

Alicia Upchurch Elementary Teacher

Cane Creek Elementary                   

1400 East Spring St.                             

Cookeville, TN 38506 alicia.senn@pcsstn.com 2026

Jill Stone High School Teacher

Cookeville High School                   

2335 N Washington Ave        

Cookeville, TN 38501 jstone@pcsstn.com

2028

Michael Olsen Faculty 5053 molsen@tntech.edu 2028

Chuck Craig Faculty 5162 ccraig@tntech.edu 2028

Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2028

Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2028

Kathy Koughan
Elementary School 

Principal

Woodland Park 

Elementary School    88 

Panther Drive                          

Sparta, TN 38583 Kathy.koughan@pcsstn.com

2028

Judy Wilcox

Middle School Teacher

     Rickman Academy                        

631 Rickman Monterey 

Hwy.  Rickman, TN  

38580 Judy.wilcox@pcsstn.com

2028

Justin Campbell High School Assistant 

Principal

Cookeville High School                                              

1 Cavalier Drive                                                                                         

Cookeville, TN  38501 Justin.campbell@pcsstn.com

2028

Jason Hardy Director of Schools

Overton County Schools    

302 Zachary St.              

Livingston, TN  38570
jasonhardy@jacksoncoschools.com

2028

Jacklyn Kleparek Student Jrkleparek42@tntech.edu 2026

Nicholas Thomas Student Njthomas43@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Lisa Zagumny
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